
Teachers Email Address

Amanda Young adyoung@tupeloschools.com

Catherine Kahlstorf clkahlstorf@tupeloschools.com

Leigh Ann Wise lawise@tupeloschools.com

Carrie Riley cbriley1@tupeloschools.com

Melinda Lee mblee@tupeloschools.com

Savannah Tucker smtucker@tupeloschools.com

Sara Logan stlogan@tupeloschools.com

Roxanne Armstrong raarmstrong@tupeloschools.com

Cheryl Dexter cddexter@tupeloschools.com

Holly Allgood hsallgood@tupeloschools.com

Talana Dover tbdover@tupeloschools.com

Molly Walker mewalker1@tupeloschools.com

Ashley Dallas asdallas@tupeloschools.com

Amy Hardy achardy@tupeloschools.com

Amy Buzzell abbuzzell@tupeloschools.com

Anna Taylor ajtaylor@tupeloschools.com

Clarissa McCain clmccain@tupeloschools.com

Amy Scott asscott@tupeloschools.com

Leslie Mitchell lamitchell1@tupeloschools.com

Jennifer Homan jrhoman@tupeloschools.com

Courtney Liggins cgliggins@tupeloschools.com

Haley Stewart, Principal hsstewart@tupeloschools.com
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